AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap DIff. First 7 1:51.465 14:17:06.307
Po. 1 - # 304 PLONKA M. - . 138264 P0.4-#303 KURKULM.-. +01.748
1 1:38.838 14:03:04.636 1 1:41.702 14:02:49.638
2 1:39.579 14:04:44.215 2 1:40.012 14:04:29.650  Po- 8- #328 PURTAK M. -. + S?GF;S;
3 1:38.275 14:06:22.490 3 1:40.110 14:06:09.760 ! SRS LR
4 1:40.926 14:08:03.416 4 1:43.022 14:07:52.782 2 1:43.339 14:04:36.235
5 1:39.705 14:09:43.121 5 1:43.847 14:09:36.629 = LS At
6 1:40.998 14:11:24.119 6 1:46.087 14:11:22.716 4 1:44.773 14:08:04.614
7 1:38.264 14:13:02.383 7 2:29.237 14:13:51.953 e LEELEERL WHERIBTE
8 1:45.488 14:14:47.871 8 1:40.850 14:15:32.803 6 1:43.990 14:11:30.555
9 1:38.340 14:16:26.211 9 1:57.778 14:17:30.581 Z LSS PREHRER
10 147788 14:18:13.999 8 1:43.892 14:14:57.762
Po. 5 - # 324 SZTUDER A. - . . ggf;g;t 9 1:44.362 14:16:42.124
Po. 2 - # 301 LUKASZYK A. - . N ggg;t 1 1:44.615 14:02:51.955 10 1:53.639 14:18:35.763
1 1:42.204 14:03:41.599 2 1:40.771 14:04:32.726
2 1:40.878 14:05:22.477 3 1:41.875 14:06:14.601  Po-9-#314 ROGIEWICZF. -. + ggfzg:)t
3 1:39.875 14:07:02.352 4 1:44.099 14:07:58.700 1 AL WU
4 1:39.559 14:08:41.911 5 1:43.292 14:09:41.992 2 1:42.148 14:04:55.361
5 1:40.058 14:10:21.969 6 1:59.927 14:11:41.919 3 1:44.525 14:06:39.886
6 1:41.694 14:12:03.663 4 1:45.949 14:08:25.835
7 1:38.700 14:13:42.363  Po. 6 - # 641 MATCZAK P. - . ‘o ey 5 1:42.375 14:10:08.210
8 1:40.778 14:15:23.141 1 1:44.675 14:04:52.020 6 1:42.147 14:11:50.357
5 139546 10:17:02.687 2 1:42.360 14:06:34.389 7 1:42.094 14:13:32.451
10 1:46.103 14:18:48.790 3 1:40.966 14:08:15.355 8 1:44.619 14:15:17.070
4 1:41.387 14:09:56.742 9 1:44.901 14:17:01.971
Po. 3 - # 312 MIERZWINSKI £. - . \ o0 8es 5 1:40.956 14:11:37.698 10 1:54.849 14:18:56.820
1 1:41.812 14:02:20.308 6 1:43.080 14:13:20.778
2 1:39.219 14:03:59.527 7 1:46.502 14:15:07.280
3 1:39.127 14:05:38.654 8 1:53.524 14:17:00.804
4 1:39.516 14:07:18.170
. Diff. First
z 1:42.432 14:09:00.602  Po.7 - #318 SZERSZEN M. - . +02.772
6 1:40.218 14:10:40 820 1 1:44.783 14:05:18.257
7 1:39.748 14:12:20.568 2 1:41.046 14:06:59.303
3 1:39.902 14:14:00 470 3 1:41.036 14:08:40.339
9 1:40.153 14:15:40.623 4 1:41.368 14:10:21.707
10 1:54.119 14:17:34.742 5 1:57.866 14:12:19.573
6 2:55.269 14:15:14.842

Fastest lap: 1:38.264
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 310 JUSZCZAK M. - . . ngngszt 4 1:42.871 14:11:47.203 8 1:57.706 14:20:16.385
1 1:47.838 14:04:52.001 5 1:44.652 14:13:31.855
) 1:48.067 14:06:40.068 6 1:45.759 14:15:17.614  Po.17 - #326 WOICIECH T. - . ot sn
3 1:48.387 14:08:28.455 7 1:44.929 14:17:02.543 1 1:48.551 14:05:28.069
4 1:45.858 14:10:14.313 8 1:46.480 14:18:49.023 2 1:55.340 14:07:23.409
5 156.434 1012:10.747 3 1:50.738 14:09:14.147
6 1:54.860 14:14:05.616  Po- 14 - #645 CABALAB. - . o83t 4 1:45.124 14:10:59.271
; 516,756 1411622372 1 1:43.618 14:04:11.281 5 1:44.548 14:12:43.819
g 1.43.306 10:18:05.678 2 1:44.507 14:05:55.788 6 2:07.259 14:14:51.078
9 1:42.446 14:19:48.124 3 1:45.262 14:07:41.050
4 1:45.693 14:09:26.743  Po. 18 - #329 JAKOBCZAKP. - . coters
Po. 11 - # 317 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . oaatn . Linis rdllilloss ! 147129 14:02:54.860
1 1:43.912 14:03:19.305 6 1:44.824 14:12:56.676 2 1:45.406 14:04:40.266
2 1:42.923 14:05:02.228 7 1:44.562 14:14:41.238 3 1:46.171 14:06:26.437
3 142711 14:06-24.939 3 1:46.745 14:16:27.983 4 1:46.587 14:08:13.024
4 1.43.901 14:08:28.840 9 1:45.098 14:18:13.081 5 1:46.467 14:09:59.491
5 1.45.949 14:10-14.789 10 1:45.520 14:19:58.601 6 1:46.341 14:11:45.832
. 143378 1411:58.167 7 1:45.655 14:13:31.487
7 1:42.769 14:13:40.936  PO- 15 - #302 WISNIEWSKIK. - . + cD)ig.'lF(i)r;t 8 1:45.249 14:15:16.736
g 142701 101523.677 1 1:45.731 14:05:20.963 9 1:44.779 14:17:01.515
9 1:42.524 14:17-06.201 2 1:45.003 14:07:05.966 10 1:46.423 14:18:47.938
10 153115 14:18:59.316 3 1:44.979 14:08:50.945 —
4 1:45.551 14:10:36.496  Po. 19 - # 308 CHERKOWSKI G. - . 06622
Po. 12 - # 313 NOWAK L. - . . g':;'lrsst 5 2:13.712 14:12:50.208 1 1:47.728 14:07:14.962
1 1:46.896 14:00:38.151 6 2:25.310 14:15:15.518 2 1:52.158 14:09:07.120
5 1.46.100 10:02:24.251 7 1:44.373 14:16:59.891 3 2:30.210 14:11:37.330
3 1:44.691 14:04:08.942 8 1:56.854 14:18:56.745 4 1:44.886 14:13:22.216
. 1.44.084 14:05:53.026 5 1:51.973 14:15:14.189
Diff. First
5 1:42.582 14:07:35.608  PO- 16 - # 647 KISIELEWICZ M. - . +06.179
6 1:43.266 14:09:18.874 ! 1:46.472 14:06:34.334
; 152,350 141111224 2 1:44.753 14:08:19.087
3 1:53.579 14:10:12.666
Po. 13 - # 331 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . odens 4 2:49.358 14:13:02.024
1 1:47.573 14:06:36.778 5 1:46.557 14:14:48.581
) 1:44.107 14:08:20 885 6 1:45.655 14:16:34.236
3 1:43.447 14:10:04.332 7 1:44.443 14:18:18.679

Fastest lap: 1:38.264

LDRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 18 September 2018 2/3



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 20 - # 322 KOPIS A. - . . S;f;;; 1 1:47.573 14:07:37.383 -
1 1:50.685 14:08:28.182 2 1:47.610 14:09:24.993  Po. 29 - # 300 SPERTUSIAKD. -. + ggf.'glar;t
2 1:49.979 14:10:18.161 3 1:48.548 14:11:13.541 1 1:50.344 14:07:48.035
3 148,893 1019.06.984 4 147771 14:13:01.312 2 1:49.205 14:09:37.240
4 1:46.718 14:13:53.702 5 1:46.514 14:14:47.826 3 1:47.903 14:11:25.143
s 1:45.600 14:15:39.302 6 1:56.745 14:16:44.571 4 1:47.958 14:13:13.101
. >.00831 101740133 5 1:47.933 14:15:01.034
Po. 25 - # 649 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . o833 6 1:50.394 14:16:51.428
Po. 21 - # 330 FALKIEWICZ G. - oy L TEeiy LSRR
1 1:49.231 14:04:19.695 2 1:46.537 14:04:06.890
5 O 14:06:09.201 3 1:50.015 14:05:56.905
3 1:49.101 14:07:58.302
4 1:47.715 14:09:46.017 Po-26-#309JANASW. -. + I(J)isﬁ.:iar;t
5 1:47.658 14:11:33.675 1 1:48.276 14:04:52.788
. 146,828 14:13:20.503 2 1:46.942 14:06:39.730
7 1:47.552 14:15:08.055 3 1:47.870 14:08:27.600
g 1.48.140 1016:56.195 4 1:46.702 14:10:14.302
9 1:45.839 14:18:42.034 > 1:57.829 14:12:12.131
Po. 22 - # 642 NOWAKOWSKI W. - . v oy gas  Po-27-#327DUMARAJ. - +09.409
1 149,483 100820422 1 1:48.422 14:03:33.072
, 147 388 14:06:07 810 2 1:49.588 14:05:22.660
3 146,431 140754241 3 1:48.254 14:07:10.914
s 1.46.010 14:09-40.251 4 1:48.102 14:08:59.016
5 1:46.640 14:11:26.891 s LS WO 28
. 1.46.934 1013:13.825 6 1:47.855 14:12:35.084
7 1:54.600 14:15:08.425 Z SSZETS V22T
8 2:34.139 14:16:56.896
Po. 23 - # 306 KOSMAL D. - oy _
1 1:46.596 14:06:08.421  Po- 28 - # 648 ZAJACZKOWSKI K. - . + B'J.'IEX
2 1:46.231 14:07:54.652 1 =520 VRS
3 147769 10:09-42.421 2 1:48.889 14:09:43.004
. 147,429 141129 850 3 1:48.520 14:11:31.524
5 1:59.947 14:13:29.797 4 1:48.328 14:13:19.852
5 1:47.728 14:15:07.580
Po. 24 - # 649 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . .08t 6 1:55.651 14:17:03.231

Fastest lap: 1:38.264
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